Etne kommune

Valgalternativ:

Skal Etne og Vindafjord sla seg saman til ein ny kommune?

- JA
- NEI
- Blank

Resultat:

Namnet pa vallista

Ja
0001 Etnesjgen 478
0010 Fjeera 22
0012 Saevareid 15
0015 Skanevik 80
0098 Fgrehandsrgyster 117
0099 Seerskilt omslag 10

Totalsum: 722

Blanke

12

20

Nei

455

23

61

242

158
14

953

Rgystetal totalt

940
45
76
334
276
24
1695

Etne kommune: http://www.etne.kommune.no/resultat-folkeroeysting.5911362-130335.html
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